High precision/High resolution pressure switch.
Applicable for pressure detection with a wide range
 of fluids, by using a stainless steel diaphragm.
High Precision,
Digital Pressure Switch For General Fluids
Series ZSE  F/ISE50
60
50

 (V
)
How to Order
ZSE50 02
ISE50 02
22
22
For compound pressure
For positive pressure
Unit specification
Option
Nil
A
None
Bracket A
D
E
Panel mount
F
Panel mount + Front protection cover
Option
∗ Option
When option parts are required separately, use the following part numbers to
place an order.
MF
M
L
L
Nil
M
With unit switching function
Fixed SI unit
Lead wire length
3 mL
Piping specifications
R 1/4 (M5 with female screw), Piping in backward direction
NPT 1/4 (M5 with female screw), Piping in backward direction
G 1/4 (M5 with female screw), Piping in backward direction
02
T2
G2∗
Input/Output specifications
NPN open collector 2 output + Analog output
NPN open collector 2 output + Auto shift input
PNP open collector 2 output + Analog output
PNP open collector 2 output + Auto shift input
22
30

 (V
)
How to Order
ZSE60 A2
ISE60 A2
22
22
For compound pressure
For positive pressure
Unit specifications
Option
Nil
A
None
Bracket A
D
E
Panel mount
Bracket D
F
Panel mount + Front protection cover
Option
When option parts are required separately, use the following part numbers to
place an order.
MF
M
L
L
Nil
M
Lead wire length
3 mL
Piping specifications
URJ 1/4∗, Piping in the backward direction
TSJ 1/4∗, Piping in the backward direction
A2
B2
Input/Output specifications
NPN open collector 2 output + Analog output
NPN open collector 2 output + Auto shift input
PNP open collector 2 output + Analog output
PNP open collector 2 output + Auto shift input
22
30